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NOETHEEN DIVISION, CANTEEBUEY DISTEIGT.

RETURN showing the Sheepowners and the number of Sheep and Lambs in the Northern Subdivision
of the Canterbury Sheep District on the 31st May, 1879.

Name of Owner. Bun or Farm. Post Office. No. of
Sheep. Bate.

Ashworth, Jas. ...
Arnott, W.
Atkinson, Eobinson
Ashby, John
Armstrong, J. ...
Anderson, Wm. ...
Addinell, John ...
Armstrong, Thos.
Atkinson, Wm. ...
Allington, Geo. ...
Bailey, Geo.
Blackett, Hy.
Barker, Joseph ...
Boys, J. 0.
Bowie, John
Blackmore, T. D.
Bailey, John
Barwell, Saml. ...
Bell, Jonathan ...
Beere, W. H. ...
Bristow, R.
Brock, John
Boulton, John ...
Beere, A. J.
Barrell, Saml. ...
Burgon, Thos. ...
Butters, E. & H.
Boyce, David
Bartrum, Geo. ...
Beals, Henry
Broadfoot, A.
Brown, J. T.
Brettagh and Pearson
Belcher, Eichard
Bradley, William
Bethell, Eichard...
Blackler, J. G. ...
Bennett, William
Brown, Jonathan
Bush, Fred.
Buchanan andWade
Burrell, George ...
Bailey, Alexander
Beharrell, John ...
Barnes, Jas. Edward
Blake, John
Bassett, S. K. ...
Blain, Mary
Bennett, Alex. ...
Brodie, Jas. McK.
Baker, Fred
Boyd, Eobert
Boal and Wright
Bell, John
Conway, Thomas
Coleman, S.
-Chilton, Thomas
Crysell, William...
Charles, Jas.
Cowie, Jas

Twy Cross

Clyde Grove

Marchmont

Blinkwater
Foster

Crosby

Sefton
Fernside
Swannanoa
Leithfield
Loburn
Cust

jj

Waikari
Rangiora
Bennetts
Eyreton
Rangiora
Ashley Bank
Southbrook
Woodend
Kaiapoi Island.
Fernside
Loburn
Rangiora
Cust
Amberley
Ashley Bank
Springbank
Cust, j
Swannanoa
Eyreton
Sefton
Bangiora
Eyreton
Amberley
Eangiora
Oxford
Coutt's Island
West Eyreton
Amuri
Cust
West Eyreton
Eangiora

930
132
133
150
21

248
638
950
40

406
90
57

850
1150
360
48

220
280
166
771
520
130
200

63
40

125
360
45

405
64

1354
14945
8168

155
14

4000
270
264
43
60

3155
60

160
26
26

130
412
111
148
147
30

120
150
102

1100
668
275

16
198
625

£ a. d.
10 0
0 4 0
0 4 0
0 4 0
0 2 0
0 6 0
0 14 0
10 0
0 2 0
0 10 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 8 0
14 0
0 8 0
0 2 0
0 6 0
0 6 0
0 4 0
0 16 0
0 12 0
0 4 0
0 4 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 4 0
0 8 0
0 2 0
0 10 0
0 2 0
18 0

15 0 0
8 4 0
0 4 0
0 2 0
4 0 0
0 6 0
0 6 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
3 4 0
0 2 0
0 4 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 4 0
0 10 0
0 4 0
0 4 0
0 4 0
0 2 0
0 4 0
0 4 0
0 4 0
12 0
0 14 0
0 6 0
0 2 0
0 4 0
0 14 0

Sea View
Mount Thomas
Oxford

St. Leonards
Leigh

... f

Summer Hill

Swynforde

Woodstock
Lockhead

Berridale
Waterclose
Ballygarvie
Mason's Flat
Ellerbeck

jj

Waikari
Fernside
Balcairn
Kaiapoi
Waikari
Fernside
View Hill
West Oxford
Bennetts
Amberley
Southbrook
Bennetts
Waikari
Amberley
Cust
Amberley
Eyreton
Cust
Cust
Waikari

Eiverside
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